
ON-DEMAND AND SCHEDULED AIR CARGO SERVICE

FLIGHT SCHEDULE
Effective January 1, 2024

ON-DEMAND SERVICE
On-Demand Service is also available to any community with a 

suitable runway in Alaska.

CALL 907-243-7248 (2 HERC IT)   EMAIL LACCS@lynden.com

DESTINATION DEPART ARRIVE FLIGHT # FREQUENCY

Anchorage to Bethel

Bethel to Anchorage

3:45 AM

6:15 AM

5:15 AM

7:45 AM

120

121
Tue–Sat

Anchorage to Emmonak

Emmonak to Anchorage

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

130

131
Mon & Fri

Anchorage to Kotzebue

Kotzebue to Anchorage

Anchorage to Kotzebue

Kotzebue to Anchorage

8:00 PM

12:40 AM

11:00 AM

3:40 PM

11:40 PM

2:40 AM

2:40 PM

5:40 PM

160

161

160

161

Tue & Thurs

Tue & Thurs

Sat

Sat

Anchorage to Nome

Nome to Anchorage

Anchorage to Nome

Nome to Anchorage

8:00 PM

10:55 PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:55 PM

2:40 AM

12:55 PM

5:40 PM

150

151

150

151

Tue & Thurs

Tue & Thurs

Sat

Sat

Anchorage to St. Mary’s

St. Mary’s to Anchorage

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

11:45 AM

4:45 PM

140

141

Tue, Thurs & Sat

Tue, Thurs & Sat



Anchorage to Bethel (BET)

Min 1-99 100 500 1000 5000 10000+

General $62.00 $1.08 $1.06 $1.04 $1.02 $1.00 $.098

Express $80.00 $1.40 $1.38 $1.35 $1.33 $1.30 $1.27

Priority $98.00 $1.73 $1.70 $1.66 $1.63 $1.60 $1.57

Anchorage to Emmonak (EMK)

Min 1-99 100 500 1000 5000 10000+

General $62.00 $1.20 $1.18 $1.16 $1.14 $1.12 $1.10

Express $80.00 $1.56 $1.53 $1.51 $1.48 $1.46 $1.43

Priority $98.00 $1.92 $1.89 $1.86 $1.82 $1.79 $1.76

Anchorage to Kotzebue (OTZ)

Min 1-99 100 500 1000 5000 10000+

General $62.00 $1.13 $1.11 $1.09 $1.07 $1.05 $1.03

Express $80.00 $1.47 $1.44 $1.42 $1.39 $1.37 $1.34

Priority $98.00 $1.81 $1.78 $1.74 $1.71 $1.68 $1.65

Anchorage to Nome (OME)

Min 1-99 100 500 1000 5000 10000+

General $62.00 $1.13 $1.11 $1.09 $1.07 $1.05 $1.03

Express $80.00 $1.47 $1.44 $1.42 $1.39 $1.37 $1.34

Priority $98.00 $1.81 $1.78 $1.74 $1.71 $1.68 $1.65

Anchorage to St. Mary’s (KSM)

Min 1-99 100 500 1000 5000 10000+

General $62.00 $1.10 $1.08 $1.06 $1.04 $1.02 $1.00

Express $80.00 $1.43 $1.40 $1.38 $1.35 $1.33 $1.30

Priority $98.00 $1.76 $1.73 $1.70 $1.66 $1.63 $1.60

GENERAL, EXPRESS, AND PRIORITY COMMODITY RATES*

Minimum $62.00

138 lbs + $  0.45

Commodity % of Tariff

Aircraft, Fuselage, Wings Contact Sales

Animals (Live) 150% + Priority

Appliances 200%

Arctic Pipe, Manholes, Trusses 250%

ATV’s, Motorcycles, Snow Machines (Crated) 200%

ATV’s, Motorcycles, Snow Machines 
(Uncrated) 250%

Auto Body Parts** 160%

Boats/Trailers/Side-by-side vehicles Contact Sales

Cabinets, Refrigerator Cases 150%

Cargo over 8' High and/or 6' Wide Contact Sales

Culverts, Bed Liners, Canopies 250%

Dog Sleds 300%

Doors, Windows 200%

Furniture and SU Cabinets 200%

Household Goods 200%

Human Remains 200% + Priority

Modular Homes & Related Material Contact Sales

Motorized Vehicles Contact Sales

Outboard Motors 160%

Outsized Cargo Contact Sales

Oversized Shipments (less than 10# per cu. ft) Contact Sales

Plants (Live) 150% + Priority

Refrigeration Units, Porta-Pottys 250%

Shower, Tubs 200%

Single Piece Over 5,000 lbs Contact Sales

Tanks, Empty Drums Contact Sales

Truck Beds, Cabs 250%

EXCEPTIONS TO GENERAL, EXPRESS,  
AND PRIORITY RATES*

Consolidation Fee Contact Sales

COD Surcharge $25.00

Hazardous Material $60.00 per shipment

Federal Excise Tax 6.25%

Fuel Surcharge Varies

ADDITIONAL FEES

BACKHAUL RATES TO ALL DESTINATIONS*

General Shipping moves freight within 3-5 scheduled service flights
Express Shipping moves freight within 2-3 scheduled service flights

Priority Shipping moves freight on the next available scheduled service flight

For commodities that fall outside the list of commodity tariff exceptions, 
transportation charges are based on whichever is greater, the actual gross 

weight of the shipment or the cubic dimensional weight.

* Commodity tariff, dimensional weight, fuel surcharge, federal transporation tax and other charges will apply. Rates are subject to change without notice.
** Dimensional rates will apply to items that take up a large area of cargo space.

6441 South Airpark Place, Anchorage, AK 99502  |  www.lynden.com/lac
© 2023 Lynden Air Cargo. All rights reserved.

https://www.lynden.com/lac

