



# **FLIGHT SCHEDULE**

Effective January 1, 2024

DESTINATION	DEPART	ARRIVE	FLIGHT#	FREQUENCY
Anchorage to Bethel Bethel to Anchorage	3:45 AM 6:15 AM	5:15 AM 7:45 AM	120 121	Tue-Sat
Anchorage to Emmonak Emmonak to Anchorage	12:00 PM 3:00 PM	2:00 PM 5:00 PM	130 131	Mon & Fri
Anchorage to Kotzebue Kotzebue to Anchorage Anchorage to Kotzebue Kotzebue to Anchorage	8:00 PM 12:40 AM 11:00 AM 3:40 PM	11:40 PM 2:40 AM 2:40 PM 5:40 PM	160 161 160 161	Tue & Thurs Tue & Thurs Sat Sat
Anchorage to Nome Nome to Anchorage Anchorage to Nome Nome to Anchorage	8:00 PM 10:55 PM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM	9:55 PM 2:40 AM 12:55 PM 5:40 PM	150 151 150 151	Tue & Thurs Tue & Thurs Sat Sat
Anchorage to St. Mary's St. Mary's to Anchorage	10:00 AM 1:00 PM	11:45 AM 4:45 PM	140 141	Tue, Thurs & Sat Tue, Thurs & Sat

### **ON-DEMAND SERVICE**

On-Demand Service is also available to any community with a suitable runway in Alaska.

CALL 907-243-7248 (2 HERC IT) EMAIL LACCS@lynden.com

### **GENERAL, EXPRESS, AND PRIORITY COMMODITY RATES\***

General Shipping moves freight within 3-5 scheduled service flights Express Shipping moves freight within 2-3 scheduled service flights Priority Shipping moves freight on the next available scheduled service flight

	,	Anchora	ge to Be	thel (BE	T)		
	Min	1-99	100	500	1000	5000	10000+
General	\$62.00	\$1.08	\$1.06	\$1.04	\$1.02	\$1.00	\$.098
Express	\$80.00	\$1.40	\$1.38	\$1.35	\$1.33	\$1.30	\$1.27
Priority	\$98.00	\$1.73	\$1.70	\$1.66	\$1.63	\$1.60	\$1.57
	Anchorage to Emmonak (EMK)						
	Min	1-99	100	500	1000	5000	10000+
General	\$62.00	\$1.20	\$1.18	\$1.16	\$1.14	\$1.12	\$1.10
Express	\$80.00	\$1.56	\$1.53	\$1.51	\$1.48	\$1.46	\$1.43
Priority	\$98.00	\$1.92	\$1.89	\$1.86	\$1.82	\$1.79	\$1.76
	Aı	nchorag	e to Kotz	zebue (C	TZ)		
	Min	1-99	100	500	1000	5000	10000+
General	\$62.00	\$1.13	\$1.11	\$1.09	\$1.07	\$1.05	\$1.03
Express	\$80.00	\$1.47	\$1.44	\$1.42	\$1.39	\$1.37	\$1.34
Priority	\$98.00	\$1.81	\$1.78	\$1.74	\$1.71	\$1.68	\$1.65
	,	Anchora	ge to No	me (OM	E)		
	Min	1-99	100	500	1000	5000	10000+
General	\$62.00	\$1.13	\$1.11	\$1.09	\$1.07	\$1.05	\$1.03
Express	\$80.00	\$1.47	\$1.44	\$1.42	\$1.39	\$1.37	\$1.34
Priority	\$98.00	\$1.81	\$1.78	\$1.74	\$1.71	\$1.68	\$1.65
	An	chorage	e to St. N	1ary's (K	SM)		
	Min	1-99	100	500	1000	5000	10000+
General	\$62.00	\$1.10	\$1.08	\$1.06	\$1.04	\$1.02	\$1.00
Express	\$80.00	\$1.43	\$1.40	\$1.38	\$1.35	\$1.33	\$1.30
Priority	\$98.00	\$1.76	\$1.73	\$1.70	\$1.66	\$1.63	\$1.60

BACKHAUL RATES TO ALL DESTINATIONS*				
Minimum	\$62.00			
138 lbs +	\$ 0.45			
ADDITIONAL FEES				
Consolidation Fee	Contact Sales			
COD Surcharge	\$25.00			
Hazardous Material	\$60.00 per shipment			
Federal Excise Tax	6.25%			
Fuel Surcharge	Varies			

## EXCEPTIONS TO GENERAL, EXPRESS, AND PRIORITY RATES\*

Commodity	% of Tariff
Aircraft, Fuselage, Wings	Contact Sales
Animals (Live)	150% + Priority
Appliances	200%
Arctic Pipe, Manholes, Trusses	250%
ATV's, Motorcycles, Snow Machines (Crated)	200%
ATV's, Motorcycles, Snow Machines (Uncrated)	250%
Auto Body Parts**	160%
Boats/Trailers/Side-by-side vehicles	Contact Sales
Cabinets, Refrigerator Cases	150%
Cargo over 8' High and/or 6' Wide	Contact Sales
Culverts, Bed Liners, Canopies	250%
Dog Sleds	300%
Doors, Windows	200%
Furniture and SU Cabinets	200%
Household Goods	200%
Human Remains	200% + Priority
Modular Homes & Related Material	Contact Sales
Motorized Vehicles	Contact Sales
Outboard Motors	160%
Outsized Cargo	Contact Sales
Oversized Shipments (less than 10# per cu. ft)	Contact Sales
Plants (Live)	150% + Priority
Refrigeration Units, Porta-Pottys	250%
Shower, Tubs	200%
Single Piece Over 5,000 lbs	Contact Sales
Tanks, Empty Drums	Contact Sales
Truck Beds, Cabs	250%

For commodities that fall outside the list of commodity tariff exceptions, transportation charges are based on whichever is greater, the actual gross weight of the shipment or the cubic dimensional weight.

<sup>\*</sup> Commodity tariff, dimensional weight, fuel surcharge, federal transporation tax and other charges will apply. Rates are subject to change without notice.

\*\* Dimensional rates will apply to items that take up a large area of cargo space.

